
Pos num. Timoniere Imbarcazione Categ.

1 SUI 29 Beltrando Stefano DIAM 24 M
2 1609 Beltrando Arturo RS 500 D
3 169 Buscaglia Tommaso 470 D
4 ITA 4462 Calabrese Segio 470 D
5 Fireball Sgalambro Antonio Fireball D
6 265 Meneghetti Jacopo Laser EPS D
7 Laser Beltrando Enea Laser D
8 21 Motta Gabriele Laser D
9 34 Belluco Antonio LG 500 C
10 15 Campajola Paolo Ponant D
11 44 Barbero Roberto Aloa Marine 23 R C
12 86 Deriu Alberto Laser D
13 7 Abis Sara Edel 6 C
14 9 Busiol Flavio 470 D
15 Bahia Pellegatta Francesco Bahia D
16 2272 Cantone Ezio Dinghi Legno D
17 15b Deriu Marco R 18 S C
18 889 Dellacasa Jacopo Europa D
19 Ttrim Bianco Fariello Pietro DIAM 24 M
20 5 Argentieri Mario 470 D
21 79 Brandilini Robert Laser D
22 1031 Leone Elia RS 500 D
23 4489 Meneghetti Tommaso RS Feva D
24 97 Salatin Roberto Microchallenger C
25 52 Zitoli Andrea Altura 601 C
26 DNC Lai Mario Edel 5 C
27    
28    
29    
30    

   
   
   

Deriva D
Cabinato C

Multiscafo M

Ordine d'arrivo

Giro del Lago in Solitario - Viverone 16 settembre 2018



Classif. Timoniere Imbarcazione

1 Beltrando Arturo RS 500
2 Buscaglia Tommaso 470
3 Calabrese Segio 470
4 Sgalambro Antonio Fireball
5 Meneghetti Jacopo Laser EPS
6 Beltrando Enea Laser
7 Motta Gabriele Laser
8 Campajola Paolo Ponant
9 Deriu Alberto Laser
10 Busiol Flavio 470
11 Pellegatta Francesco Bahia
12 Cantone Ezio Dinghi Legno
13 Dellacasa Jacopo Europa
14 Argentieri Mario 470
15 Brandilini Robert Laser
16 Leone Elia RS 500
17 Meneghetti Tommaso RS Feva

Classif. Timoniere Imbarcazione
1 Belluco Antonio LG 500
2 Barbero Roberto Aloa Marine 23 R
3 Abis Sara Edel 6
4 Deriu Marco R 18 S
5 Salatin Roberto Microchallenger
6 Zitoli Andrea Altura 601

DNC Lai Mario Edel 5

Classif. Timoniere Imbarcazione
1 Beltrando Stefano DIAM 24
2 Fariello Pietro DIAM 24
3

Classif. Timoniere Imbarcazione
1 Beltrando Arturo RS 500
2 Meneghetti Jacopo Laser EPS
3 Beltrando Enea Laser
4 Motta Gabriele Laser
5 Deriu Alberto Laser
6 Dellacasa Jacopo Europa
7 Leone Elia RS 500
8 Meneghetti Tommaso RS Feva

Derive

Cabinati

Classifiche per categoria
Giro del Lago in Solitario - Viverone 16 settembre 2018

Multiscafi

Under 18


